Department of State **Division of Corporations** P. O. Box 6327 Tallahassee, FL 32314

			70 mm	-01-11-11-11-11-11-11-11-11-11-11-11-11-	J3295 5/19/000	5724 11103020 *****78.75
SUBJECT:	Classy	CATS	Ch	ARIOT	INC.	******(ö. (ö
(PROPOSED CORPORATE NAME – <u>MUST INCLUDE SUFFIX</u>)						

Enclosed is an	original and on	e(1) copy of	the articles of	incorporation	and a check for :
	—	·(-)F2		THE POLICE OF THE PROPERTY AND ADDRESS OF THE PROPERTY ADDRESS OF THE PROPERTY AND ADDRESS OF THE PROPERTY ADDRESS OF THE PROPERTY AND ADDRESS OF THE PROPERTY AND ADDRESS OF THE PROPERTY AND ADDRESS OF THE PROPERTY ADDRESS OF THE PROP	min a bilook tot i

\$70.00
Filing Fee

\$78.75 Filing Fee & Certificate of

Status

□\$78.75

Filing Fee

& Certified Copy

\$87.50

Filing Fee, Certified Copy

& Certificate

ADDITIONAL COPY REQUIRED

FROM:	Wisa LAW	TAL O	
	Name (Printed or typed)	OO JUL SECRE LAH	
	1155 Lee Rd	OD JUL -3 AM SECRETARY OF TALLAHASSEE, F	£
	Address		
	JAX, FL. 32235 City, State & Zip	7: 15 STATE LORID	
	(904) 724-5178)E	
	Daytime Telephone number		

NOTE: Please provide the original and one copy of the articles.

called 6/22
No Answer

T BROWN JUL - 6 2000





FLORIDA DEPARTMENT OF STATE Katherine Harris Secretary of State

June 22, 2000

LISA LAW 1155 LEE ROAD JACKSONVILLE, FL 32235

SUBJECT: CLASSY CATS' CHARIOT, INC.

Ref. Number: W00000015948

We have received your document for CLASSY CATS' CHARIOT, INC. and your check(s) totaling \$78.75. However, the enclosed document has not been filed and is being returned for the following correction(s):

Section 617.0202(d), Florida Statutes, requires the manner in which directors are elected or appointed be contained in the articles of incorporation or a statement that the method of election of directors is as stated in the bylaws.

Please return the original and one copy of your document, along with a copy of this letter, within 60 days or your filing will be considered abandoned.

If you have any questions concerning the filing of your document, please call (850) 487-6933.

Letter Number: 200A00035479

Teresa Brown Corporate Specialist

ARTICLES OF INCORPORATION	
In Compliance with Chapter 617, F.S., (Not for Profit)	TALES OF ME
ARTICLE I NAME	至
The name of the corporation shall be: Classy Cats' Ch	ARIOT, INC. SEE
ARTICLE II PRINCIPAL OFFICE	
The principal place of business and mailing address of this corporation shall l	pe:
Malling: P.O. Box 350667 Hous	e) 1155 Lee Rd may
	- homes.
ARTICLE III PURPOSE The purpose for which the corporation is organized is:	
, o 1, c 3 c c	e all Rehabilitate
Persian, Manx and Purebred Felines.	Then to Adopt them
out to New Caregiving homes. Perpetua	te Spay Neuter program
ectos The manner in which the directors are elected or appointed: And properties the by majority vote	blic on overpopulation.
ecolone manner in which the directors are elected or appointed:	er health manle
pre Elected by majority Vote / Felines	boarding, groom etc.
ONER A YEAR.	, groom etc.
ARTICLE V INITIAL DIRECTORS/OFFICERS	1 0
The name and addresses: Officers: Lisa M. Lau	PAT CAVENESS
1155 Lee Rd	
JAX. FL. 32225	-
	JAX, FL.
	32277
ARTICLE VI INITIAL REGISTERED AGENT AND STREET AD	Dress
The <u>name and Florida street address</u> of the registered agent is:	
Lish M. LAW	
1155 Lee Rd.	
JAX. FL. 32225	
ARTICLE VII INCORPORATOR The name and address of the Incorporator is:	1155/2281
20-11:) TAY E/ 22775
Mailing Address: P.O. Box 35066	1 311 10 3228
JAX, FL. 3223	5
Having been named as registered agent to accept service of process for the above states	********
designated in this certificate, I am familiar with and accept the appointment as registers capacity.	corporation at the place ed agent and agree to act in this
7. ~	a de la companya del companya del companya de la co
Sima 10. Jaco	5/27/00
Signature/Registered Agent	Date
\supset \sim	
Signature/Incorporator	_5/27/00
2. Enterer of Theor her area	Date